Performance Information and Tools

More details about my computer

Component Details

Processor AMD FX(tm)-8320 Eight-Core Processor
Memory (RAM) 8.00 GB

Graphics NVIDIA GeForce GTX 750 Ti

Gaming graphics 4096 MB Total available graphics memory

Primary hard disk 1636GB Free (1863GB Total)

Windows 7 Home Premium

System
Manufacturer MSI
Model Z1-7641

Total amount of system memory 8.00 GB RAM

System type

Number of processor cores 4
Storage
Total size of hard disk(s) 5589 GB

Subscore

77

77

77

77

5.9

64-bit operating system
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Disk partition (C:)
Media drive (D)
Disk partition (E:)
Disk partition (F:)
Disk partition (H:)
Disk partition (L)
Media drive (K:)

Graphics

Display adapter type

Total available graphics memory
Dedicated graphics memory
Dedicated system memory
Shared system memory

Display adapter driver version

Primary monitor resolution

1636 GB Free (1863 GB Total)
CD/DVD

918 GB Free (932 GB Total)
816 GB Free (932 GB Total)
776 GB Free (932 GB Total)
847 GB Free (932 GB Total)
CD/DVD

NVIDIA GeForce GTX 750 Ti
4096 MB

2048 MB

0 MB

2048 MB

10.18.13.6175

1600x1200
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Secondary monitor resolution
Secondary monitor resolution

DirectX version
Network
Network Adapter

Notes

P

1600x900
1080x1920
DirectX 10

Realtek PCle GBE Family Controller

The gaming graphics score is based on the primary graphics adapter. If this system has linked or multiple
graphics adapters, some software applications may see additional performance benefits.
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