More details about my computer

Print this page

Component	Details	Subscore	Base score
Processor	AMD FX(tm)-8320 Eight-Core Processor	7.7	
Memory (RAM)	8.00 GB	7.7	5.9
Graphics	NVIDIA GeForce GTX 750 Ti	7.7	3.3
Gaming graphics	4096 MB Total available graphics memory	7.7	Determined by lowest subscore
Primary hard disk	1636GB Free (1863GB Total)	5.9	lowest subscore
Windows 7 Home Prem	nium		

51	/Si	tе	m

Manufacturer	MSI
Model	Z1-7641
Total amount of system memory	8.00 GB RAM
System type	64-bit operating system
Number of processor cores	4

Storage —

Total size of hard disk(s)	5589 GB
Disk partition (C:)	1636 GB Free (1863 GB Total)
Media drive (D:)	CD/DVD
Disk partition (E:)	918 GB Free (932 GB Total)
Disk partition (F:)	816 GB Free (932 GB Total)
Disk partition (H:)	776 GB Free (932 GB Total)
Disk partition (I:)	847 GB Free (932 GB Total)
Media drive (K:)	CD/DVD

Graphics —

Display adapter type	NVIDIA GEFORCE GTX 750 TI
Total available graphics memory	4096 MB
Dedicated graphics memory	2048 MB
Dedicated system memory	0 MB
Shared system memory	2048 MB
Display adapter driver version	10.18.13.6175
Primary monitor resolution	1600x1200

Secondary monitor resolution	1600x900
Secondary monitor resolution	1080x1920
DirectX version	DirectX 10

Network -

Network Adapter Realtek PCIe GBE Family Controller

Notes

The gaming graphics score is based on the primary graphics adapter. If this system has linked or multiple graphics adapters, some software applications may see additional performance benefits.

Print this page